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MotoGP

COMMERCIAL BANK GRAND PRIX OF QATAR
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@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 99 Jorge LORENZO SPA Movistar Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'54.543 2 6 333.1
2 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'54.634 4 7 0.091 0.091 330.1
3 25 Maverick VINALES SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 1'54.638 7 7 0.095 0.004 333.8
4 29 Andrea IANNONE ITA Ducati Team DUCATI 1'54.693 7 7 0.150 0.055 349.7
5 46 Valentino ROSSI ITA Movistar Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 154815 7 7 0272 0.122 334.0
6 4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO ITA Ducati Team DUCATI 1'54.063 6 7 0.420 0.148 344.0
7 26 Dani PEDROSA SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'55.078 3 7 0.535 0.115 3349
8 8 Hector BARBERA SPA Avintia Racing DUCATI 1'55.165 4 7 0.622 0.087 337.9
9 44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Monster Yamaha Tech 3 YAMAHA 1'55.302 7 7 0.759 0.137 337.5
10 35 Cal CRUTCHLOW GBR LCR Honda HONDA 1'55.352 3 7 0.809 0.050 334.4
11 38 Bradley SMITH GBR Monster Yamaha Tech 3 YAMAHA 155414 5 7 0.871 0.062 3325
12 45 Scott REDDING GBR OCTO Pramac Yakhnich DUCATI 1'55.508 7 7 0.965 0.094 336.6

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap:| Lap: 2 Jorge LORENZO 1'54.543 169 Km/h

Air: 21° Circuit Record Lap: 2008 Casey STONER 1'55.153| 168.1 Km/h

Humidity: 60% Circuit Best Lap: 2008 Jorge LORENZO 1'53.927/ 170.0 Km/h

Ground: 21°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results - M. ..o Time:
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